tel. : 01823 253808
mobile : 07702 501272

email : richard@parristractors.com

www : parristractors.com

Parris Tractors

TRACTORS AND MACHIMERY

Parris Tractors Ltd
Cutliffe Farm
Sherford

Taunton
Somerset

TA1 3FU

MAKE/MODEL
MONTH/YEAR
HOURS

TOP SPEED
SPOOLS
TYRES

Case 956XL
12/1990

7,825 hrs

30K

3

18.4/38 + 14.9/28

EXTRA FEATURES

o front weights
e Hi-Lo




